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Wettkampf-Nr. 15
100m Brust Frauen
Jugend D
1. Emely Telle 1997(SB13) DLRG Weimar 01:52,26 324

Jugend C
1. Melanie Uduc 1996(SB12) LTSV Forst 1990 01:57,13 335
2. Anja Wrobel 1995(SB14) BV Leipzig 02:05,22 276
3. Marie Flor 1996(SB8) Peiner Schwimmverein 02:24,28 180

Jugend B
1. Jennifer Aßmann 1994(SB8) PSC Berlin 01:38,97 559
2. Lara Reiser 1993(SB11) FV-Wehrda 1919 02:00,82 406
3. Juliane Holzhauer 1993(SB9) SC Siemensstadt-Berlin 01:45,26 390
4. Elena Krawzow 1993(SB13) BVSV Nürnberg 01:46,92 375
5. Kathrin Steinbiß 1993(SB14) PSV 90 Dessau 02:01,22 304

Disqualifikation
Jessica Dietz 1994(AB) BVSV Nürnberg 14:40 Uhr
Die Bewegung der Beine wurde nicht gleichzeitig in der waagerechten Ebene ausgeführt.

Nicht am Start
Denise Kruck 1993(AB) RSG Langenhagen

Jugend A
1. Juliane Hinsche 1990(SB14) SC Potsdam 01:36,89 596
2. Stefanie Weinberg 1991(SB8) BV Leipzig 01:40,23 539
3. Katrin Gamerdinger 1992(SB14) DLRG Weimar 01:50,12 406
4. Vera Thamm 1990(SB2) MTV Köln 1850 04:16,26 371
5. Michelle Komossa 1991(GB) DLRG Weimar 02:01,81 357
6. Tina Paulick 1991(SB12) DLRG Weimar 02:00,02 312
7. Sophie Biermayer 1991(SB12) DLRG Weimar 02:03,27 288
8. Monique Zetsche 1991(SB7) SC Potsdam 02:30,76 255

Disqualifikation
Katharina Schotte 1991(SB14) MTV Köln 1850 14:46 Uhr
Die Bewegung der Beine wurde nicht gleichzeitig in der waagerechten Ebene ausgeführt.

Offene Klasse
1. Kirsten Bruhn 1969(SB5) PSV Union Neumünster 01:39,70 1345 WR

00:45,21 01:39,70

2. Christina Ziegler 1986(SB2) SV Cannstatt 03:20,05 781
01:38,37 03:20,05

3. Maria Götze 1980(SB6) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:58,49 634
00:55,59 01:58,49

4. Juliane Hinsche 1990(SB14) SC Potsdam 01:36,89 596
00:45,07 01:36,89

5. Jennifer Aßmann 1994(SB8) PSC Berlin 01:38,97 559
00:46,41 01:38,97

6. Stefanie Weinberg 1991(SB8) BV Leipzig 01:40,23 539
00:47,11 01:40,23

7. Tanja Groepper 1976(SB4) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 02:26,49 477
01:06,86 02:26,49

8. Lara Reiser 1993(SB11) FV-Wehrda 1919 02:00,82 406
00:57,23 02:00,82

8. Katrin Gamerdinger 1992(SB14) DLRG Weimar 01:50,12 406
00:50,42 01:50,12

10. Juliane Holzhauer 1993(SB9) SC Siemensstadt-Berlin 01:45,26 390
00:49,29 01:45,26
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Offene Klasse
11. Elena Krawzow 1993(SB13) BVSV Nürnberg 01:46,92 375

00:49,27 01:46,92

12. Vera Thamm 1990(SB2) MTV Köln 1850 04:16,26 371
02:11,14 04:16,26

13. Michelle Komossa 1991(GB) DLRG Weimar 02:01,81 357
00:55,38 02:01,81

14. Melanie Uduc 1996(SB12) LTSV Forst 1990 01:57,13 335
00:54,19 01:57,13

15. Jana Klimpel 1987(GB) VSB Magdeburg 02:05,15 329
00:57,60 02:05,15

16. Emely Telle 1997(SB13) DLRG Weimar 01:52,26 324
00:53,47 01:52,26

17. Nicole Butryn 1976(SB5) VSB Magdeburg 02:41,96 313
01:17,89 02:41,96

18. Tina Paulick 1991(SB12) DLRG Weimar 02:00,02 312
00:57,41 02:00,02

19. Kathrin Steinbiß 1993(SB14) PSV 90 Dessau 02:01,22 304
00:56,48 02:01,22

20. Sophie Biermayer 1991(SB12) DLRG Weimar 02:03,27 288
00:58,18 02:03,27

21. Anja Wrobel 1995(SB14) BV Leipzig 02:05,22 276
00:55,01 02:05,22

22. Monique Zetsche 1991(SB7) SC Potsdam 02:30,76 255
01:10,66 02:30,76

23. Sina Reithel 1999(SB13) DLRG Weimar 02:04,16 239
00:58,56 02:04,16

24. Marie Flor 1996(SB8) Peiner Schwimmverein 02:24,28 180
01:06,85 02:24,28

Disqualifikation
Katharina Schotte 1991(SB14) MTV Köln 1850 14:46 Uhr
Die Bewegung der Beine wurde nicht gleichzeitig in der waagerechten Ebene ausgeführt.
Jessica Dietz 1994(AB) BVSV Nürnberg 14:40 Uhr
Die Bewegung der Beine wurde nicht gleichzeitig in der waagerechten Ebene ausgeführt.

Nicht am Start
Denise Kruck 1993(AB) RSG Langenhagen


